Praha, Podoli (Aquatlon, CP) - Celkové, 25.02.2012

# IJméno
1 Matoskova Katefina (2001)
2 Macek David (2002)
3 Cejka Jan (2001)
4 Moudry Petr (2001)
5 Burian Vojtéch (2003)
6 Vojtéchova Josefina (2001)
7 CihlaF Vojtéch (2003)
8 Horak Vilém (2001)
9 Matoskovd Bara (2003)
10 CihlaF Jakub (2003)
11 Dvorakova Magdalena (2001)
12 Brothanek Robin (2001)
13 Hordk Vojtéch (2003)
14 CihlaF Jan (2001)
15 Taborsky Jan (2001)
16 Sotona Jan (2001)
17 Uxa Lukas (2003)
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Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub
Diana Sport

E-On triatlon team

Tri Ski HORNI POCERNICE

SK SLAVIA PRAHA
SK Slavia Praha

TT LOKO BEROUN
Diana Sport

Diana Sport

TT LOKO Beroun
Trisk CB

TrisK CB

Diana Sport

TT LOKO BEROUN
TRIATHLON MELNIK
SK OMT Pardubice
TT LOKO Beroun

Cas

00:05:08,00
00:05:18,00
00:05:22,00
00:05:31,00
00:05:35,00
00:05:37,00
00:05:43,00
00:05:47,00
00:05:57,00
00:06:00,00
00:06:10,00
00:06:16,00
00:06:18,00
00:06:25,00
00:06:40,00
00:06:50,00
00:07:05,00

Plavéni
00:01:12,00(2)
00:01:23,00(3)
00:01:12,00(1)
00:01:36,00(5)

00:01:53,00(13)
00:01:33,00(4)
00:01:38,00(6)
00:01:48,00(12)
00:01:42,00(10)
00:01:39,00(7)
00:01:40,00(8)
00:01:57,00(14)
00:02:01,00(15)
00:01:42,00(9)
00:01:44,00(11)
00:02:08,00(16)
00:02:15,00(17)

B&h
00:03:56,00(4)
00:03:55,00(3)
00:04:10,00(8)
00:03:55,00(2)
00:03:42,00(1)
00:04:04,00(6)
00:04:05,00(7)
00:03:59,00(5)
00:04:15,00(9)

00:04:21,00(12)
00:04:30,00(13)
00:04:19,00(11)
00:04:17,00(10)
00:04:43,00(15)
00:04:56,00(17)
00:04:42,00(14)
00:04:50,00(16)



