

Praha, Podolí (Aquatlon, ČP) - Celkově, 25.02.2012



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Matošková Kateřina (2001)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:05:08,00	00:01:12,00(2)	00:03:56,00(4)
2	Macek David (2002)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:05:18,00	00:01:23,00(3)	00:03:55,00(3)
3	Čejka Jan (2001)	CZE		00:05:22,00	00:01:12,00(1)	00:04:10,00(8)
4	Moudrý Petr (2001)	CZE	Tri Ski HORNÍ POČERNICE	00:05:31,00	00:01:36,00(5)	00:03:55,00(2)
5	Burian Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:05:35,00	00:01:53,00(13)	00:03:42,00(1)
6	Vojtěchová Josefina (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:05:37,00	00:01:33,00(4)	00:04:04,00(6)
7	Cihlář Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:05:43,00	00:01:38,00(6)	00:04:05,00(7)
8	Horák Vilém (2001)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:05:47,00	00:01:48,00(12)	00:03:59,00(5)
9	Matošková Bára (2003)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:05:57,00	00:01:42,00(10)	00:04:15,00(9)
10	Cihlář Jakub (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:06:00,00	00:01:39,00(7)	00:04:21,00(12)
11	Dvořáková Magdalena (2001)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:06:10,00	00:01:40,00(8)	00:04:30,00(13)
12	Brothánek Robin (2001)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:06:16,00	00:01:57,00(14)	00:04:19,00(11)
13	Horák Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:06:18,00	00:02:01,00(15)	00:04:17,00(10)
14	Cihlář Jan (2001)	CZE	TT LOKO BEROUN	00:06:25,00	00:01:42,00(9)	00:04:43,00(15)
15	Táborský Jan (2001)	CZE	TRIATHLON MĚLNÍK	00:06:40,00	00:01:44,00(11)	00:04:56,00(17)
16	Sotona Jan (2001)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:06:50,00	00:02:08,00(16)	00:04:42,00(14)
17	Uxa Lukáš (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:07:05,00	00:02:15,00(17)	00:04:50,00(16)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:19